Legislative Information System 104th General Assembly Passed to Opposite Chamber - Since Feb 19, 2025

SJR 00001 Sen. Graciela Guzmán

(Rep. Robyn Gabel)

RESOLVED, BY THE SENATE OF THE ONE HUNDRED FOURTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES CONCURRING HEREIN, that when the two Houses adjourn on Thursday, January 09, 2025, the Senate stands adjourned until Tuesday, January 28, 2025 or until the call of the President; and the House of Representatives stands adjourned until Tuesday, January 28, 2025 or the call of the Speaker.

Jan 09 25	S	Filed with Secretary
Jan 09 25		Moved to Suspend Rule Sen. Graciela Guzmán; 3-6(a)
Jan 09 25		Prevailed to Suspend Rule 3-6(a)
Jan 09 25		Resolution Adopted
Jan 09 25	Н	Arrived in House
Jan 09 25		Chief House Sponsor Rep. Robyn Gabel
Jan 09 25	Н	Resolution Adopted
SJR 00014		Sen. Mary Edly-Allen
		(Rep. Robyn Gabel)

RESOLVED, BY THE SENATE OF THE ONE HUNDRED FOURTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES CONCURRING HEREIN, that when the two Houses adjourn, the Senate stands adjourned until Tuesday, February 04, 2025 or until the call of the President; and the House of Representatives stands adjourned until Tuesday, February 04, 2025 or until the call of the Speaker.

Jan 29 25	S	Filed with Secretary
Jan 29 25		Moved to Suspend Rule Sen. Mary Edly-Allen; 3-6(a)
Jan 29 25		Prevailed to Suspend Rule 3-6(a)
Jan 29 25		Resolution Adopted
Jan 29 25	Н	Arrived in House
Jan 29 25		Chief House Sponsor Rep. Robyn Gabel
Jan 29 25	Н	Resolution Adopted
SJR 00018		Sen. Willie Preston

(Rep. Robyn Gabel)

RESOLVED, BY THE SENATE OF THE ONE HUNDRED FOURTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES CONCURRING HEREIN, that when the Senate adjourns on Wednesday, February 05, 2025, it stands adjourned until Tuesday, February 18, 2025 or until the call of the President; and when the House of Representatives adjourns on Thursday, February 06, 2025, it stands adjourned until Tuesday, February 18, 2025 or until the call of the Speaker.

Feb 05 25	S	Filed with Secretary
Feb 05 25		Moved to Suspend Rule Sen. Willie Preston; 3-6(a)
Feb 05 25		Prevailed to Suspend Rule 3-6(a)
Feb 05 25		Resolution Adopted
Feb 05 25	Η	Arrived in House
Feb 05 25		Chief House Sponsor Rep. Robyn Gabel
Feb 06 25	Н	Resolution Adopted